

The Board of Directors of the Georgia Aviation Hall of Fame

Requests the pleasure of your company at the

31st Annual Enshrinement Banquet

Saturday, April 27, 2024 - at 6:00 in the evening

To Honor and Enshrine

Steve Dickson ~ Mark Thompson ~ Bill Lavender

Museum of Aviation Century of Flight Hangar 1942 Heritage Boulevard Warner Robins, GA 31098

Reception - Dinner - Ceremony - Silent Auction

Black Tie (Business Suit Optional) – Paid/Advance Reservation Required Tickets \$150 per person - Open to Public – All Guests Welcome

RSVP – firm reservation deadline is April 15th, 2024

On-line ticket sales: Georgia Aviation Hall of Fame: Banquet (gaaviationhalloffame.com)

The Georgia Aviation Hall of Fame was established to recognize, honor and enshrine individuals whose leadership in or for aviation, whether by exceptional service or extraordinary achievement has made an enduring contribution to aviation for Georgia. Established in 1989 by Governor Joe Frank Harris.

Georgia Aviation Hall of Fame PO Box 2469 Warner Robins GA 31099

Email: ssmith@museumofaviation.org

Phone: (478) 926-1958